Glen Meadows JOY School
Application for 2016-2017 School Year

Student’s Name:

Full Address:

Gender: Date of Birth: Age on Sept. 15 2016:
Father Mother Legal Guardian

Name Name Name

Home Phone Home Phone Home Phone

Cell Phone Cell Phone Cell Phone

Work Phone Work Phone Work Phone

E-Mail E-Mail E-Mail

Total Registration Fee:

Kindergarten Registration $ 200.00

4 Year Old Registration S 165.00

3 Year Old Registration $ 150.00

KDO 2 Day Registration $110.00

KDO 4 Day Registration $220.00

Classes Offered:

Classes
Mon/Wed
Tues/Thurs

Mon/Wed
Tues/Thurs

Mon/Wed
Tues/Thurs

Mon/Wed
Tues/Thurs
Mon — Thurs

Tues/Thurs
Mon-Fri

MWF
Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

** All Registration Fees must be paid at the time of Registration to secure your student’s position in the

Signature:

Age
KDO 8mo—-11mo
KDO 8mo—11mo

KDO 12mo—-17mo
KDO 12mo—-17mo

KDO 18mo — 23 months
KDO 18mo — 23 months

KDO 2 year old
KDO 2 year old
KDO 2 year old

3 year old
3 yearold

4 year old
4 year old

Kindergarten

(Please Check One)
Monthly Tuition
$155.00
$155.00

$140.00
$140.00

$135.00
$135.00

$135.00
$135.00
$255.00

$155.00
$190.00

$170.00
$190.00

$210.00

class. All Registration Fees are Non-Refundable.

Date:

Special Request, Concerns, Allergies, (Classroom Requests may not be honored):




