## Glen Meadows JOY School Application for 2016-2017 School Year

Application for 2010 2017 School Tear				
Student's Name:				
Full Address:				
Gender: Dat		ate of Birth:	Age on Sept. 1 <sup>st</sup> 2016:	
Father		Mother	Legal Guardian	
Name		Name	Name	
Home Phone		Home Phone	Home Phone	
Cell Phone		Cell Phone	Cell Phone	
Work Phone		Work Phone	Work Phone	
E-Mail		E-Mail	E-Mail	
Total Registration Fee:				
Kindergarten Registration \$ 200.00				
4 Year Old Registration \$ 165.00				
3 Year Old Registration \$ 150.00				
KDO 2 Day Registration\$ 110.00KDO 4 Day Registration\$ 220.00				
Classes Offered: (Please Check One)				
Classes	Age	<b>Monthly Tuition</b>		
Mon/Wed	KDO 8mo – 11mo	\$155.00		
Tues/Thurs	KDO 8mo – 11mo	\$155.00		
Mon/Wed	KDO 12mo – 17mo	\$140.00		
Tues/Thurs	KDO 12mo – 17mo	\$140.00		
Mon/Wed	KDO 18mo – 23 mon	ths \$135.00		
Tues/Thurs	KDO 18mo – 23 mon	ths \$135.00		
Mon/Wed KDO 2 year old		\$135.00	\$135.00	
Tues/Thurs KDO 2 year old		\$135.00		
Mon – Thurs	KDO 2 year old	\$255.00		
Tues/Thurs	3 year old	\$155.00		
Mon-Fri	3 year old	\$190.00		
MWF	4 year old	\$170.00		
Mon-Fri	4 year old	\$190.00		
Mon-Fri	Kindergarten	\$210.00		
** All Registration Fees must be paid at the time of Registration to secure your student's position in the class. All Registration Fees are Non-Refundable.				
Signature: Date:				
Special Request, Concerns, Allergies, (Classroom Requests may not be honored):				